Universal input 85 - 264V AC
50 - 150 watt models
Harmonic Current per EN61000-3-2
Power factor correction 0.99 typical
Floating output, fully isolated
Single regulated output with remote sense
Remote on / off option
OVP and overload protection

<20G
Approved to IEC950, EN60950, UL1950,
AS3260
EN55011 / EN55022 / AS3548 class B
DIN Rail mounting options - using DIN Rail “L” bracket or DIN Rail
clips for flush mounting.
Snaptec Australia http://www.snaptec.com.au
50 - 150 Watt
AC/DC Single output switchmode DC Power Sup-
plies
MODEL Volts Amps Adj.
Range
JWS50-3A 3.3V 10A 2.83 - 3.63V
JWS50-5A 5V 10A 4.5 - 5.5V
JWS50-9A 9V 5.6A 8.1 - 9.9V
JWS50-12A 12V 4.3A 10.8 - 13.2V
JWS50-15A 15V 3.5A 13.5 - 16.5V
JWS50-24A 24V 2.2A 21.6 - 26.4V
JWS50-28A 28V 2.0A 25.2 - 30.8V
JWS50-48A 48V 1.1A 43.2 - 52.8V
JWS75-3A 3.3V 15A 2.85 - 3.63V
JWS75-5A 5V 15A 4.5 - 5.5V
JWS75-12A 12V 6.3A 10.8 - 13.2V
JWS75-15A 15V 5.0A 13.5 - 16.5V
JWS75-24A 24V 3.2A 21.6 - 26.4V
JWS75-48A 48V 1.6A 43.2 - 52.8V
JWS100-3A 3.3V 20A 2.85 - 3.63V
JWS100-5A 5V 20A 4.5 - 5.5V
JWS100-6A 6V 16.7A 5.4 - 6.6V
JWS100-9A 9V 11.2A 8.1 - 9.9V
JWS100-12A 12V 8.5A 10.8 - 13.2V
JWS100-15A 15V 7.0A 13.5 - 16.5V
JWS100-24A 24V 4.5A 21.6 - 26.4V
JWS100-28A 28V 3.6A 25.2 - 30.8 V
JWS100-48A 48V 2.1A 43.2 - 52.8V
JWS150-3A 3.3V 30A 2.85 - 3.63V
JWS150-5A 5V 30A 4.5 - 5.5V
JWS150-12A 12V 13A 10.8 - 13.2V
JWS150-15A 15V 10A 13.5 - 16.5V
JWS150-24A 24V 6.5A 21.6 - 26.4V
JWS150-28A 28V 5.5A 25.2 - 30.8V
Watts
33W
50W
51W

66W
100W
100W
100W
102W
105W
108W
100W
100W
100W
150W
156W
150W
156W
154W
JWS150-48A 48V 3.3A 43.2 - 52.8V 158W
L x W x H
171 x 85 x 37
171 x 85 x 37
171 x 85 x 37